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Committee 
Name 

Committee 
Code 

Member 
Name 

Role Start Date End Date Company 
Name 

City State Zip Country Phone Email 

Section ‐ 
Construction 

AKC00 Kazmierowski, 
Thomas 

Chair 04/15/2020 04/14/2021 Golder 
Associates 
Inc. 

Toronto 
 

M9P 1K4 Canada (416) 805-3260 Tom_Kazmierowski@golder.com 

Standing 
Committee on 
Construction 
Management 

AKC10 Goodrum, Paul Chair 04/15/2020 04/14/2021 University of 
Colorado, 
Boulder 

Boulder CO 80309-0428 United States (303) 492-0475 Paul.Goodrum@Colorado.EDU 

Standing 
Committee on 
Quality 
Assurance 
Management 

AKC30 Aschenbrener, 
Timothy 

Chair 04/15/2020 04/14/2023 Federal 
Highway 
Administrati
on (FHWA) 

Lakewood CO 80228 United States (720) 963-3247 timothy.aschenbrener@dot.gov 

Standing 
Committee on 
Construction of 
Bridges and 
Structures 

AKC40 Konda, Travis Chair 04/15/2020 04/14/2021 HNTB 
Corporation 

Crystal MN 55427 United States (612) 328-3803 tkonda@hntb.com 

Standing 
Committee on 
Concrete 
Pavement 
Construction and 
Rehabilitation 

AKC50 Garber, 
Sabrina 

Chair 04/15/2020 04/13/2021 The Transtec 
Group, Inc. 

Austin TX 78731 United States (512) 451-6233 sgarber@thetranstecgroup.com 

Standing 
Committee on 
Asphalt 
Pavement 
Construction and 
Rehabilitation 

AKC60 Hand, Adam Chair 04/15/2020 04/14/2022 University of 
Nevada, 
Reno 

Reno NV 89557 United States (775) 784-1439 adamhand@unr.edu 
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Standing 
Committee on 
Fabrication and 
Inspection of 
Metal Structures 

AKC70 Roy, Sougata Chair 04/15/2020 04/14/2021 Rutgers, The 
State 
University of 
New Jersey, 
New 
Brunswick 

Bethlehem PA 18020-9301 United States (610) 739-5546 sougata.roy@rutgers.edu 

Standing 
Committee on 
Performance 
Effects of 
Geometric 
Design 

AKD10 Steyn, 
Hermanus 

Co-
chair 

04/15/2020 04/14/2021 Kittelson & 
Associates, 
Inc. (KAI) 

Portland OR 97204 United States (503) 535-7455 hsteyn@kittelson.com 

Standing 
Committee on 
Performance 
Effects of 
Geometric 
Design 

AKD10 Shaw, Jeffrey Co-
chair 

04/15/2020 04/14/2022 Federal 
Highway 
Administrati
on (FHWA) 

Peru IL 61354 United States (202) 738-7793 jeffrey.shaw@dot.gov 

Standing 
Committee on 
Roadside Safety 
Design 

AKD20 Bligh, Roger Chair 04/15/2020 04/14/2021 Texas A&M 
Transportati
on Institute 

College 
Station 

TX 77843-3135 United States (979) 845-4377 r-bligh@tti.tamu.edu 

Subcommittee 
on Roadside 
Safety Design 
International 
Research 
Activities 

AKD20(2) Heath, Martin Co-
chair 

04/15/2019 04/14/2022 RTSM Global Glasgow 
 

G43 2XZ United Kingdom (0044) 079-
08654535 

martin.heath4@ntlworld.com 

Standing 
Committee on 
Utilities 

AKD60 Sturgill, Roy Chair 04/15/2020 04/14/2023 Iowa State 
University 

Ames IA 50011-1066 United States (859) 312-6259 sturgill@iastate.edu 

Committee on 
Roundabouts 
and other 
Intersection 
Design and 
Control 
Strategies 

AKD80 Walsh, Brian Chair 04/15/2020 04/14/2021 Washington 
State 
Department 
of 
Transportati
on 

Olympia WA 98504-7344 United States (360) 705-7986 walshb@wsdot.wa.gov 
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Section ‐ 
Materials 

AKM00 Streeter, 
Donald 

Chair 04/15/2020 04/14/2021 D.A. Streeter 
Engineering, 
PLLC 

Troy NY 12180 United States (518) 533-8120 streetd3w@hotmail.com 

Standing 
Committee on 
Production and 
Use of Asphalt 

AKM10 Howard, Isaac Chair 04/15/2020 04/14/2021 Mississippi 
State 
University 

Mississippi 
State 

MS 39762 United States (662) 325-7193 ilhoward@cee.msstate.edu 

Standing 
Committee on 
Binders for 
Flexible 
Pavement 

AKM20 Mensching, 
David 

Chair 04/15/2020 04/14/2023 Federal 
Highway 
Administrati
on (FHWA) 

McLean VA 22101 United States (202) 493-3232 david.mensching@dot.gov 

Standing 
Committee on 
Asphalt 
Materials 
Selection and 
Mix Design 

AKM30 Diefenderfer, 
Stacey 

Chair 04/15/2020 04/14/2021 Virginia 
Department 
of 
Transportati
on 

Charlottesville VA 22903 United States (434) 293-1933 stacey.diefenderfer@vdot.virgini
a.gov 

Standing 
Committee on 
Asphalt Mixture 
Evaluation and 
Performance 

AKM40 Caro, Silvia Chair 04/15/2020 04/14/2022 Universidad 
de Los Andes 

Bogota 
 

111711 Colombia (310) 767-4276 scaro@uniandes.edu.co 

Standing 
Committee on 
Advanced 
Concrete 
Materials and 
Characterization 

AKM50 Kevern, John Chair 04/15/2020 04/14/2022 University of 
Missouri, 
Kansas City 

Kansas City MO 64110 United States (816) 235-5977 kevernj@umkc.edu 

Standing 
Committee on 
Properties of 
Concrete and 
Constituent 
Materials 

AKM60 Delatte, 
Norbert 

Chair 04/15/2020 04/14/2021 Oklahoma 
State 
University 

Stillwater OK 74078 United States (405) 744-5189 norb.delatte@okstate.edu 
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Standing 
Committee on 
Durability of 
Concrete 

AKM70 Ahlstrom, Gina Chair 04/15/2020 04/14/2021 Federal 
Highway 
Administrati
on (FHWA) 

Washington DC 20590 United States (202) 366-4612 gina.ahlstrom@dot.gov 

 


